4948
C
O
N
TRA
-A
N
G

• Push Button Chuck  • Quattro Spray
• For FG burs (ø1.6)  • Max Speed: 200,000 min-1
X95EX C1072MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
1:5 Increasing
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics
• Microfilter (Exclude X57L / X57 / X95EX)
ADVANCED
6968
CONTRA-ANGLES
C
O
N
TRA
-A
N
G
LES
060-075_low-2_D1102EN_1703.indd   68-69 2017/03/10   18:01
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
1:5 Increasing • Quattro Spray  • For FG burs (ø1.6)  • Ceramic Bearings
• Anti Heat System  • Max Speed: 200,000 min-1
M95 C1026MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M95L C1023MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
1:1 Direct Drive • Single Spray  • For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
M25 C1027MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M25L C1024MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
4:1 Reduction • Single Spray  • For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Max Speed: 10,000 min-1
M15 C1028MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M15L C1025MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Straight Handpiece
Quattro Spray
Single Spray
M65 H1008MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic